
BD AFFILIATED/UNAFFILIATED DRESSAGE
ALL CLASSES( INCLUDING UNAFILIATED SECTIONS) RUN UNDER BD RULES, PLEASE ADHERE TO BD RULES WHICH REQUIRE A BRIDLE NO TO BE WORN ON BOTH SIDES. 
CLASS:1A   TEST: INTRO A (2008)  JUDGE: P.Powell CA
	Time
	N
	Horse
	Rider
	Score
	Co
	%
	Pl

	9.30
	6
	BEATLE
	C PAFFETT
	130.5
	
	56.7
	4TH

	9.37
	1
	DEMOCRAT DARCY
	J CROUCH
	138
	
	60.0
	3RD

	9.45
	7
	PRIMA HOLLY BERRY
	P MARSH
	147
	
	63.9
	2ND

	9.52
	8
	SKYWALK
	M SMITH
	150.5
	
	65.4
	1ST

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


For short arena tests riding will be permitted in the arena before your test
CLASS:2   TEST: PR 12(2005)    JUDGE: P.Powell CA
For short arena tests riding will be permitted in the arena before your test
	TIME
	N
	L
	HORSE
	RIDER
	SCORE
	CO
	%
	PL

	10.00
	25
	B
	HOWEN PRINCE CHARMING
	S BEIGHTON
	168
	63
	62.2
	1ST

	10.07
	7
	U
	PRIMA HOLLY BERRY
	P MARSH
	161.5
	
	59.8
	

	10.15
	8
	U
	SKYWALK
	M SMITH
	167
	
	61.8
	

	10.22
	10
	U
	COLONEL BRANDON
	V STEPHENSON
	176.5
	
	65.0
	5TH

	10.30
	11
	U
	KENCO
	A HARGREAVES
	162.5
	
	60.1
	

	10.37
	12
	U
	CORLIS POINT
	R STUBBS
	168
	
	62.2
	

	10.45
	9
	U
	COLOUR CHIP
	V PERKS
	DNA
	-
	-
	-

	10.52
	39*
	U
	GHOST
	P ASHENHEIM
	183.5
	
	67.9
	3RD

	11.00
	14
	U
	APPLETONGRANGE KIA 
	L WILLIAMS
	174
	
	64.4
	6TH

	11.07
	15
	U
	RODDY
	W FURONG
	193.5
	
	71.6
	1ST

	11.15
	16
	U
	HAWKEYE BLUE
	L MARSH
	WD
	-
	-
	-

	11.22
	17
	U
	BALLYNEETY WALDO
	A LEVY
	186.5
	
	69.0
	2ND

	11.30
	13
	U
	IVOR’S BOY
	K BETTLES
	179.5
	
	66.4
	4TH

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


CLASS:3   TEST: PR 15 (2008)Q    JUDGE: P HAYWARD   SA        
	TIME
	N
	L
	HORSE
	RIDER
	SCORE
	CO
	%
	PL

	10.30
	25
	B
	HOWEN PRINCE CHARMING
	S BEIGHTON
	153.5
	61
	61.4
	3RD

	10.37
	14
	U
	APPLETONGRANGE KIA 
	L WILLIAMS
	159
	
	63.6
	2ND

	10.45
	15
	U
	RODDY
	W FURONG
	170.5
	
	68.2
	1ST

	10.52
	16
	U
	HAWKEYE BLUE
	L MARSH
	WD
	-
	-
	-

	11.00
	18
	U
	PENNY 
	G BOORMAN
	156.5
	
	62.6
	3RD

	11.07
	19
	U
	MAXI HILL
	E GAILEY
	138
	
	55.2
	4TH

	11.15
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	11.22
	26
	B
	FORTBRIDGE DJ WILLIE
	A CLARKE
	153.5
	63
	61.4
	2ND

	11.30
	27
	B
	TIGERLILY VIII
	H BROWN
	155
	63
	62.0
	1ST

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


CLASS: 4   TEST: N27 (2007)  JUDGE: B MARCEAU AP
	TIME
	NO
	L
	HORSE
	RIDER
	SCORE
	CO
	%
	PL

	11.45
	28
	S
	DANTE DEL’OTTO
	G WILLIAMS
	192.5
	55
	68.7
	1ST

	11.52
	17
	U
	BALLYNEETY WALDO
	A LEVY
	191.5
	
	68.3
	1ST

	12.00
	20
	U
	HARTBURY TIGER LILY
	R WIGMORE
	WD
	-
	-
	-

	12.07
	27
	B
	TIGERLILY VIII
	H BROWN
	174
	48
	62.1
	3RD

	12.15
	39*
	U
	GHOST
	P ASHENHEIM
	187
	
	66.7
	2ND

	12.22
	40*
	S
	CALLITO
	A HILL
	190.5
	53
	68.0
	2ND

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


CLASS: 5   TEST: N37A Q(2017) JUDGE: P HAYWARD   SA
	TIME
	NO
	L
	HORSE
	RIDER
	SCORE
	CO
	%
	PL

	11.52
	40*
	S
	CALLITO
	A HILL
	175.5
	52
	65.0
	1ST

	12.00
	21
	U
	COSTELLA
	P HOLOHAN
	WD
	-
	-
	-

	12.07
	28
	S
	DANTE DEL’OTTO
	G WILLIAMS
	173
	52
	64.0
	2ND

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


CLASS: 6   TEST: EL42(2008)  JUDGE: B MARCEAU AP
For short arena tests riding will be permitted in the arena before your test
	TIME
	NO
	L
	HORSE
	RIDER
	SCORE
	CO
	%
	PL

	12.30
	3
	S
	WOODFALLS COMET
	J STRIBBING
	227.5
	58
	71.0
	1ST

	12.37
	20
	U
	HARTBURY TIGER LILY
	R WIGMORE
	WD
	-
	-
	-

	12.45
	29
	B
	LUCKY TURN
	S HAYTER SHARPE
	218
	55
	68.1
	2ND

	12.52
	37
	B
	ULYSEES IV
	E LAWES
	215.5
	54
	67.3
	3RD

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


CLASS:7   TEST: EL 59Q (2010)   JUDGE: P HAYWARD   SA
	TIME
	NO
	L
	HORSE
	RIDER
	SCORE
	CO
	%
	PL

	12.30
	22
	U
	CLASSIC AFFAIR
	A.MERSH
	210
	
	65.6
	3RD

	12.38
	21
	U
	COSTELLA
	P HOLOHAN
	WD
	-
	-
	-

	12.46
	30
	S
	MY KOTO
	J COWBURN
	215.5
	54
	67.3
	1ST

	12.54
	3*
	S
	WOODFALLS COMET
	J STRIBBING
	202
	52
	63.1
	4TH

	1.02
	31
	S
	STANDEN TARANSAY
	S DEACON
	211
	53
	65.9
	3RD

	1.10
	24
	U
	DOODLE
	H DORHOUT MEES
	228
	
	71.2
	1ST

	1.18
	38*
	S
	CUSHLA
	H CUMMINS
	213.5
	54
	66.7
	2ND

	1.26
	23
	U
	CALL ME COOLEY
	A MERSH
	221
	
	69.0
	2ND

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


CLASS:8   TEST: M69 (2005)             JUDGE: M GOGGIN SA
	TIME
	NO
	L
	HORSE
	RIDER
	SCORE
	CO
	%
	PL

	1.42
	38*
	S
	CUSHLA
	H CUMMINS
	RET
	-
	-
	-

	1.50
	23
	U
	CALL ME COOLEY
	A MERSH
	222.5
	
	67.4
	1ST

	1.58
	31
	S
	STANDEN TARANSAY
	S DEACON
	197
	47
	59.6
	3RD

	2.06
	5
	S
	EGANO STAR
	D JOHNSTON
	223.5
	55
	67.7
	1ST

	2.14
	4
	B
	DIAMOND NOSEY
	T.STRAPP
	217.5
	53
	65.9
	2ND

	2.22
	32
	S
	EMINENCE
	N GRAINGE
	DNA
	-
	-
	-

	2.30
	22
	U
	CLASSIC AFFAIR
	A.MERSH
	220
	
	66.6
	2ND

	2.38
	24
	U
	FINDON FIRECRACKER
	S POLDING
	218
	
	66.0
	3RD

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


CLASS:9   TEST: M73Q(2007)                JUDGE: M GOGGIN
	TIME
	NO
	L
	HORSE
	RIDER
	SCORE
	CO
	%
	PL

	3.00
	4
	B
	DIAMOND NOSEY
	T.STRAPP
	228.5
	53
	67.2
	1ST

	3.08
	5
	S
	EGANO STAR
	D JOHNSTON
	227.5
	56
	66.9
	2ND

	3.16
	32
	S
	EMINENCE
	N GRAINGE
	DNA
	-
	-
	-

	3.24
	24
	U
	FINDON FIRECRACKER
	S POLDING
	217
	
	63.8
	1ST

	3.32
	33
	S
	MONICHE
	M BUISSON
	220.5
	52
	64.8
	3RD

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


CLASS:10   TEST: AM91WQ(2016)               JUDGE: M GOGGIN
	TIME
	NO
	L
	HORSE
	RIDER
	SCORE
	CO
	%
	PL

	4.00
	24
	U
	FINDON FIRECRACKER
	S POLDING
	243
	
	62.3
	1ST

	4.08
	34
	G
	OTTONO
	M  DORAN
	290
	62
	74.3
	1ST

	4.16
	35
	B
	THREE CUPS ROMANY BAY
	C LELLIOT
	248.5
	52
	63.7
	3RD

	4.24
	36
	B
	FEDERAL YAF
	M O’NION
	251.5
	54
	64.4
	2ND
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